
Key Data for 2018-2019   

EYFS-GLD National CWAC ASM-  

 
 
Average total 
point score 

71.8 
 
 
34.6 

71.8 
 
 
36.1 

100 
 
 
46.8      

 

 

Phonics National CWAC ASM-  

 81.9 79.8 100 

 

 

KS1 National CWAC ASM-  

Reading 74.9 72.5  76.5        

Greater Depth 25 23.7 41.2         

Writing 69.2 65.4 70.6         

Greater depth 14.8 10.8 23.5         

Maths 75.6 73.3 70.6          

Greater Depth 21.7 19.5  23.5         

RWM 64.9 60.4 64.7 

RWM greater 
depth 

11.2 8 23.5 

 

 

KS2 National CWAC ASM-  

Reading 73.2 74.3 87 

Greater depth 
Average scaled 
score 

26.9 
 
104.4 

27.8 
 
104.7 

75 
 
114.3 

Writing 78.5 76.3 87.5 

Greater depth 20.2 17.7 25 

Maths 78.7 77.7 87.5 

Greater depth 
Average scaled 
score 

26.6 
 
105 

26.1 
 
104.7 

75 
 
111.6  

GPS achieved 
standard 

78 79 87.5 

GPS- high 
attainers 

35.7 35.3 75 

GPS average 
scaled score 

106.3 106.4 112.5 

RWM achieved 
standard 
RWM high 

64.9 
 
10.5 

63.9 
 
10 

87.5 
 
25 



attainers 

 


